            ПРОТОКОЛ МАНДАТНОЙ КОМИССИИ
Юниорки, абсолютная категория
	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Левая Татьяна
	Ульяновская область
	 Пашев А.Н.
	46,6
	161
	207,6

	2.
	Молева Виктория
	Саратовская область
	Денисов А.В.
	64,4
	163
	227,4

	3.
	Сандркина Кристина
	Ульяновская область
	Гордеев А.Н.
	63,1
	166
	229,1

	4.
	Разенкова Алена
	Ульяновская область
	Виноградов Э.Ю.
	71,6
	162
	233,6


Девушки, категория 200 + единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1. 
	Сузенкина Юлия
	Ульяновская область
	Пашев А.Н.
	66
	169
	235

	2. 
	Скиданова Карина
	Саратовская область
	Зверякин А.А.
	57
	160
	217

	3. 
	Тонкова Анна
	Ульяновская область
	Пашев А.Н.
	55
	163
	218

	4. 
	Исайкина Елена
	Ульяновская область
	Дъяченко Е.В.
	65
	160
	225

	5. 
	Сандркина Кристина
	Ульяновская область
	Гордеев А.Н.
	55
	158
	213


Юниоры, категория 230 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1. 
	Липилин Андрей
	Ульяновская область
	Виноградов Э.Ю.
	57
	166
	223

	2. 
	Саморзин Максим
	Ульяновская область
	Пашев А.Н.
	49
	158
	207

	3. 
	Садюков Рамиль
	Ульяновская область
	Дъяченко Е.В.
	62
	164
	226


Юниоры, категория 240 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1. 
	Богачев Дмитрий
	Саратовская область
	Зверякин А.А.
	62
	170
	232

	2. 
	Шульга Игорь
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	62
	175
	237

	3. 
	Сираев Ленар
	Татарстан
	Жернаков Д.В.
	67
	171
	238

	4. 
	Ярыгин Николай
	Нижегородская обл.
	Поддымников В.В.
	68
	172
	240

	5. 
	Манаковский Егор
	Ульяновская область
	Гордеев А.Н.
	67
	170
	237

	6. 
	Тюлькин Илья
	Нижегородская обл.
	Шиганов И.Н.
	68
	168
	236

	7. 
	Трепалин Владислав
	Ульяновская область
	Данилин П.Г.
	72
	167
	239

	8. 
	Краснов Михаил
	Чувашская респ.
	Максимов С.С.
	61
	175
	236

	9. 
	Щербаков Дмитрий
	Самарская область
	Трифонов М.Н.
	66
	167
	233

	10. 
	Кулиев Руслан
	Нижегородская обл.
	Поддымников В.В.
	67
	164
	233


Юниоры, категория 250 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1. 
	Жирнов Владислав
	Ульяновская область
	Гордеев А.Н.
	68
	176
	244

	2. 
	Суслов Дмитрий
	Нижегородская обл.
	Шиганов И.Н.
	73
	176
	249

	3. 
	Кулагин Никита
	Саратовская область
	Зверякин А.А.
	74
	175
	249

	4. 
	Коровников Владислав
	Саратовская область
	Денисов А.В.
	74
	173
	247

	5. 
	Лаптев Александр
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	72
	172
	244


Юниоры, категория 260 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1. 
	Тараканов Олег
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	77
	178
	255

	2. 
	Клюквин Дмитрий
	Нижегородская обл.
	Сироткин И.О.
	77
	180
	257

	3. 
	Флегентов Антон
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	75
	181
	256

	4. 
	Мустяков Дмитрий
	Ульяновская область
	Шубин А.Н.
	71
	185
	256


Юниоры, категория 260 +
	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Город
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1. 
	Меджидов Руслан
	Нижегородская обл.
	Сироткин И.О.
	110
	182
	292

	2. 
	Шпедт Иван
	Ульяновская область
	Виноградов Э.Ю.
	79
	177
	256


Юноши, категория 190 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Корнилов Никита
	Нижегородская обл.
	Халин Д.А.
	43
	147
	190

	2.
	Краков Никита
	Ульяновская область
	Виноградов Э.Ю.
	40
	150
	190

	3.
	Брюханов Захар
	Самарская область
	Трифонов М.Н.
	40
	150
	190

	4.
	Гатиятуллин Артур
	Ульяновская область
	Дъяченко Е.В.
	37
	152
	189

	5.
	Урсаев Алан
	Башкортостан
	Габдрахманов И.Х.
	41
	145
	186

	6.
	Богатов Данила
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	41
	147
	188


Юноши, категория 200 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Мацнев Александр
	Нижегородская обл.
	Халин Д.А
	47
	151
	198

	2.
	Новгородов Алексей
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	44
	148
	192

	3.
	Шишов Данила
	Ульяновская область
	Гордеев А.Н.
	43
	148
	191

	4.
	Тарасов Дмитрий
	Ульяновская область
	Дъяченко Е.В.
	39
	154
	193

	5.
	Еремеев Дмитрий
	Саратовская область
	Зверякин А.А.
	42
	151
	193


Юноши, категория 210 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Нестеров Вадим
	Ульяновская область
	Гордеев А.Н.
	47
	156
	203

	2.
	Габитов Ильнар
	Татарстан
	Жернаков Д.В.
	47
	162
	209

	3.
	Кемаев Вадим
	Самарская область
	Трифонов М.Н.
	54
	156
	210

	4.
	Петров Максим
	Чувашская респ.
	Максимов С.С.
	47
	156
	203

	5.
	Ульянкин Дмитрий
	Пензенская область
	Мурашкин А.В.
	44
	165
	209

	6.
	Нуруллин Разиль
	Татарстан
	Жернаков Д.В.
	46
	160
	206


Юноши, категория 220 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Николаев Владислав
	Ульяновская область
	Виноградов Э.Ю.
	54
	162
	216

	2.
	Комраков Никита
	Ульяновская область
	Виноградов Э.Ю.
	52
	167
	219

	3.
	Федоров Валерий
	Ульяновская область
	Абросимов А.А.
	56
	163
	219

	4.
	Томан Михаил
	Пензенская область
	Мурашкин А.В.
	50
	168
	218

	5.
	Дырдин Данила
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	56
	158
	214


Юноши, категория 230

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Город
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Губаев Руслан
	Ульяновская область
	Гордеев А.Н.
	53
	174
	227

	2.
	Антонов Евгений
	Чувашская респ.
	Максимов С.С.
	58
	168
	226

	3.
	Кириллов Никита
	Саратовская область
	Зверякин А.А.
	59
	169
	228

	4.
	Ланченко Егор
	Саратовская область
	Зверякин А.А.
	52
	169
	221


Юноши, категория 240 единиц

	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Регион
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Тербуков Артем
	Ульяновская область
	Дъяченко Е.В.
	62
	169
	231

	2.
	Смирнов Герман
	Ульяновская область
	Виноградов Э.Ю.
	62
	173
	235

	3.
	Мустафин Ильяс
	Ульяновская область
	Данилин П.Г.
	65
	168
	233

	4.
	Губаев Солтан
	Ульяновская область
	Дъяченко Е.В.
	61
	178
	239

	5.
	Ломакин Кирилл
	Саратовская область
	Денисов А.В.
	68
	172
	240


Юноши, категория 250 +
	№
	Фамилия, Имя
	Город
	Тренер
	Вес
	Рост
	Категория

	1.
	Жеребцов Тимофей
	Ульяновская область
	Кочкарёв Д.Г.
	116
	159
	275

	2.
	Колпаков Александр
	Татарстан
	Жернаков Д.В.
	74
	178
	252


